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Senibong Bay Seafood Qian Shui Wan
Cin Speisekarte

Soft drinks

COKE

Appetizers

FRIED BUN

Rice and Noodles

RICHMAN FRIED RICE

Fried Rice

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

Ingredients
WHITE RICE

Side dishes

STIR-FRIED CLAM WITH KAM
HEONG

RM15

RM31

RM90

RM70

RM10

RM70

HOKKIEN MEE WITH LALA

Popular

SUPREME CRAB SET

RM70

RM462

BRAISED SHARK'S FIN WITH DRY

SCALLOP

Sets

SUPREME LOBSTER SET
DELUX CRAB SET A
DELUX CRAB SET B
DELUX LOBSTER SET A
DELUX LOBSTER SET B

LUXURY SEAFOOD COMBO
SETA

LUXURY SEAFOOD COMBO
SET B

RM78

RM462
RM1.089
RM1.245
RM1.010
RM1.167

RM1.715

RM1.950

Senibong Bay Seafood Qian Shui Wan Hai

Fan Cun

Restoran Senibong Bay Seafood,
Kampung Bayu Senibong, 81750

Masai, Johore, Malaysia

Gemacht mit speisekarte.menu

Offnungszeiten:
Montag 12:00 -01:00
Dienstag 12:00 -01:00
Mittwoch 12:00 -01:00
Donnerstag 12:00 -01:00
Freitag 12:00 -01:00
Samstag 12:00 -01:00
Sonntag 12:00 -01:00
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